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INTRODUCTION

The women’s 5000 m final was held on the evening of August 13™, the final day of the

championships. The average speeds for each of the top eight athletes over every 400 m segment

(and last 200 m) are included in this report, as well as a graph of each of these athletes’ positions
at each 400 m split (and last 200 m). The split data were provided by SEIKO. The results of the

final are shown below.
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RESULTS

’ﬂl 5000 Metres Women - Final

RECORDE FEBULT NAME TOUWNTRY ACE VENLE
World Record [T} 14:11.15 Tirunesh DIBABA ETH 23 Qule [Bisiatt
Championships Recnrdm 14:26.83 Almaz AYANA ETH 24 Bénjing [Matinal Stades
World Leading [TH 14:18.37 Hellen Onsando OBIRI KEN 28 Ruma |Stades Dlmpico 0
Area Record[L] National Record [ ] Personal Best |2 ] Season Best|[ ]
13August 2017 1938 smTTme  22°C i i

PLACE NANE COUNTAY DATESfEIRTH ORDER RESILT
1 Hellen Onsando OBIRI KEN 13 Dec &9 8 14:34.86

2 Almaz AYANA ETH  21Novil 15 14:40.35 O
3 Sifan HASSAN NED 1Jan 93 7 14:42.73
4 Senbere TEFERI ETH IMay¥5 12 14:47.45
5 Margaret Chelimo KIPKEMBOI KEN ?Feb 73 6 14:48.74
6 Laura MUIR GBR ? May 73 9 14:52.07

7 Shella Chepkirul KIPROTICH KEN  27Dec?0 1 14:54.05 O

. 8 Susan KRUMINS NED  BlB0 14 14:58.33

3 Shannon ROWBURY USA  19Sep® 11 14:59.92
10 Ellish MCCOLGAN GBR 2SNov® 5 15:00.43
1" Letesenbet GIDEY ETH  20Mar¥ &4 15.04.99
12 Molly HUDDLE USA 3 Aug 84 3 15:05.28
13 Shelby HOULIHAN Usa BFeb 93 13 15:06.40
14 Kalkidan GEZAHEGNE BRN 8 May 91 Z  15:28.21
Karoline Bjerkell OROVDAL NOR 14 Jun 90 10 DNF

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

AT-5000-W-1--1-- RS1.v1

Issued at 19:53 cn Sunday, 13 August 2017

Official Pavtners

| &TDK | |[TOYOTA| [Zasics | [SEIKO| [erovision] | TBS4 |

Table 1. List of abbreviations used.

PB Personal best time

DNF | Did not finish

SB Season’s best time
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Figure 1. The mean speeds for each 400 m segment (and last 200 m) for the top eight athletes.
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Figure 2. The position of the top eight athletes after each 400 m segment (and last 200 m).
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4086 Obiri, Hellen Onsando (KEN) Posn. 1
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 17.69 36.52 59.23 1:22.03 1:41.16 2:03.09 2:22.26 2:41.23 3:00.38 3:19.05
100m 17.69 18.83 22.71 22.80 19.13 21.93 19.17 18.97 19.15 18.67
400m 1:22.03 1:19.20
1000m 3:19.05
1100m 1200m  1300m 1400m 1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time @ 3:38.19  3:556.83 4:12.37  4:28.78 4:44.81 5:01.42 5:17.95 5:34.57 5:51.05 6:07.59
100m 19.14 17.64 16.54 16.41 16.03 16.61 16.53 16.62 16.48 16.54
400m 1:14.60 1:05.59 1:06.17
1000m 2:48.54
2100m 2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time 6:24.68 6:41.70 6:58.86 7:15.88 7:32.91 7:49.92 8:06.80 8:24.12 8:41.45 8:58.28
100m 17.09 17.02 17.16 17.02 17.03 17.01 16.88 17.32 17.33 16.83
400m 1:08.29 1:08.24
1000m 2:50.69
3100m 3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 9:15.20 9:32.52 9:49.78  10:06.86 10:23.86 10:41.10 10:58.59 11:15.67 11:32.58 11:50.16
100m 16.92 17.32 17.26 17.08 17.00 17.24 17.49 17.08 16.91 17.58
400m 1:08.40 1:08.58 1:09.06
1000m 2:51.88
4100m 4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 12:08.01 12:256.35  12:42.79  12:59.36  13:16.78 13:34.42 13:50.64 14:04.95 14:19.65  14:34.86
100m 17.85 17.34 17.44 16.57 17.42 17.64 16.22 14.31 14.70 15.21
400m 1:09.20 1:05.59
1000m 2:44.70
3839 Ayana, Almaz (ETH) SB Posn. 2
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 16.71 36.49 59.39 1:21.75 1:40.89 2:03.07 2:22.02 2:41.04 3:00.17 3:18.82
100m 16.71 19.78 22.90 22.36 19.14 22.18 18.95 19.02 19.13 18.65
400m 1:21.75 1:19.29
1000m 3:18.82
1100m 1200m  1300m 1400m 1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time @ 3:38.06 3:55.59 4:12.17 4:28.55 @ 4:44.58 5:01.21 5:17.74 5:34.35 5:50.86 6:07.41
100m 19.24 17.53 16.58 16.38 16.03 16.63 16.53 16.61 16.51 16.55
400m 1:14.55 1:05.62 1:06.20
1000m 2:48.59
2100m 2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time @ 6:24.47 6:41.47 6:58.64 7:15.69 7:32.72 7:49.71 8:06.57 8:23.92 8:41.22 8:58.05
100m 17.06 17.00 1717 17.05 17.03 16.99 16.86 17.35 17.30 16.83
400m 1:08.28 1:08.23
1000m 2:50.64
3100m 3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 9:14.98 9:32.30 9:49.60 10:06.63 @ 10:23.64 10:40.88 10:58.39 11:15.48 11:32.38 11:49.95
100m 16.93 17.32 17.30 17.03 17.01 17.24 17.51 17.09 16.90 17.57
400m 1:08.38 1:08.58 1:09.07
1000m 2:51.90
4100m 4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 12:07.79  12:25.11 12:42.60 12:59.19  13:16.54  13:34.21 13:50.50 = 14:06.65  14:23.54 14:40.35
100m 17.84 17.32 17.49 16.59 17.35 17.67 16.29 16.15 16.89 16.81
400m 1:09.24 1:07.46
1000m 2:50.40
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4127 Hassan, Sifan (NED) Posn. 3
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 17.46 36.24 59.27 1:22.41 1:41.68 2:03.56 2:22.84 2:42.01 3:01.10  3:19.76
100m 17.46 18.78 23.03 23.14 19.27 21.88 19.28 19.17 19.09 18.66
400m 1:22.41 1:19.60
1000m 3:19.76
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time @ 3:39.00 3:57.04 4:1411 4:30.34 @ 4:46.80 5:03.18 5:20.02 5:36.99 5:54.28 6:10.97
100m 19.24 18.04 17.07 16.23 16.46 16.38 16.84 16.97 17.29 16.69
400m 1:15.03 1:06.14 1:07.79
1000m 2:51.21
2100m  2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time 6:28.35 6:45.37 7:02.79 7:2049 7:39.00 7:56.87 8:14.93 8:32.12 8:49.91 9:07.69
100m 17.38 17.02 17.42 17.70 18.51 17.87 18.06 17.19 17.79 17.78
400m 1:09.52 1:11.63
1000m 2:56.72
3100m  3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 9:25.93  9:42.98 10:00.38 10:17.42 10:34.43 10:51.54 11:08.93 11:26.18 11:43.54 12:00.69
100m 18.24 17.05 17.40 17.04 17.01 17.11 17.39 17.25 17.36 17.15
400m 1:10.86 1:08.56 1:09.15
1000m 2:53.00
4100m  4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time 12:18.43 12:35.51 12:52.93 13:10.29 13:27.58 13:44.52 14:00.43 14:14.50 14:28.41 14:42.73
100m 17.74 17.08 17.42 17.36 17.29 16.94 15.91 14.07 13.91 14.32
400m 1:09.60 1:04.21
1000m 2:42.04
3849 Teferi, Senbere (ETH) Posn. 4
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 17.45 36.96 59.70 1:2248 1:4152 2:03.16 2:21.80 2:40.78 2:59.91 3:18.94
100m 17.45 19.51 22.74 22.78 19.04 21.64 18.64 18.98 19.13 19.03
400m 1:22.48 1:18.30
1000m 3:18.94
1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time @ 3:38.31 3:56.08 4:12.69 4:29.09 4:45.44 5:02.18 5:19.26 5:36.30 5:54.07 6:11.10
100m 19.37 17.77 16.61 16.40 16.35 16.74 17.08 17.04 17.77 17.03
400m 1:15.30 1:06.10 1:08.92
1000m 2:52.16
2100m  2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time 6:28.52 6:45.07 7:02.59 7:20.27 7:38.84 7:57.09 8:14.84 8:32.34 8:49.68 9:07.51
100m 17.42 16.55 17.52 17.68 18.57 18.25 17.75 17.50 17.34 17.83
400m 1:09.17 1:12.07
1000m 2:56.41
3100m  3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time @ 9:25.42  9:43.22 10:01.21 10:18.29 10:35.02 10:51.97 11:09.43 11:26.49 11:43.55 12:00.51
100m 17.91 17.80 17.99 17.08 16.73 16.95 17.46 17.06 17.06 16.96
400m 1:10.88 1:08.75 1:08.54
1000m 2:53.00
4100m  4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time 12:18.22 12:35.37 12:52.70 13:10.10 13:27.39 13:44.32 14:00.77 14:15.74 14:31.51 14:47 .45
100m 17.71 17.15 17.33 17.40 17.29 16.93 16.45 14.97 15.77 15.94
400m 1:09.59 1:05.64
1000m 2:46.94
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4080 Kipkemboi, Margaret Chelimo (KEN) Posn. 5
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 16.96 36.76 59.81 1:22.96  1:41.85 2:03.52 2:22.67 2:41.66 3:00.79 3:19.34
100m 16.96 19.80 23.05 23.15 18.89 21.67 19.15 18.99 19.13 18.55
400m 1:22.96 1:18.70
1000m 3:19.34
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m 1600m  1700m  1800m  1900m  2000m
Race Time @ 3:38.51 3:56.45 4:13.14 4:29.69 4:45.86 5:02.65 5:19.57 5:36.51 5:53.56 @ 6:10.49
100m 19.17 17.94 16.69 16.55 16.17 16.79 16.92 16.94 17.05 16.93
400m 1:14.79 1:06.20 1:07.84
1000m 2:51.15
2100m  2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time @ 6:27.86 6:44.88 7:02.33 7:20.11 7:38.58 7:56.74 8:14.66 8:32.35 8:49.84 9:07.64
100m 17.37 17.02 17.45 17.78 18.47 18.16 17.92 17.69 17.49 17.80
400m 1:09.62 1:12.24
1000m 2:57.15
3100m  3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time | 9:25.61 9:43.16  10:00.62 10:17.65 10:34.64 10:51.76 11:09.18 11:26.38 11:43.71 12:00.65
100m 17.97 17.55 17.46 17.03 16.99 17.12 17.42 17.20 17.33 16.94
400m 1:10.81 1:08.60 1:08.89
1000m 2:53.01
4100m  4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time 12:18.38 = 12:3553  12:52.84  13:10.28  13:27.51  13:44.52  14:00.99 = 14:16.61  14:32.67  14:48.74
100m 17.73 17.15 17.31 17.44 17.23 17.01 16.47 15.62 16.06 16.07
400m 1:09.63 1:06.33
1000m 2:48.09
3900 Muir, Laura (GBR) Posn. 6
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 17.10 36.97 59.82 1:23.07 | 1:42.20 2:04.08 2:23.64 2:42.60 3:01.84 3:20.66
100m 17.10 19.87 22.85 23.25 19.13 21.88 19.56 18.96 19.24 18.82
400m 1:23.07 1:19.53
1000m 3:20.66
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m  1600m  1700m  1800m  1900m  2000m
Race Time = 3:39.60 3:57.84 4:15.39 4:32.00 4:48.54 5:05.61 5:23.15 5:40.50 5:58.10 6:15.26
100m 18.94 18.24 17.55 16.61 16.54 17.07 17.54 17.35 17.60 17.16
400m 1:15.24 1:07.77 1:09.65
1000m 2:54.60
2100m  2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time 6:32.80 6:49.59 7:06.72 7:23.62 7:40.97 7:57.93 8:15.71 8:33.24  8:50.87 9:08.46
100m 17.54 16.79 17.13 16.90 17.35 16.96 17.78 17.53 17.63 17.59
400m 1:08.36 1:09.62
1000m 2:53.20
3100m  3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 9:26.73 9:44.20 10:02.16 10:19.32  10:36.55 10:54.26 11:12.25  11:30.19 11:48.35 12:06.21
100m 18.27 17.47 17.96 17.16 17.23 17.71 17.99 17.94 18.16 17.86
400m 1:10.96 1:10.06 1:11.95
1000m 2:57.75
4100m  4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time 12:24.35 12:42.11 12:59.80  13:17.42 13:35.06  13:51.61 14:07.56 = 14:22.52  14:37.46 = 14:52.07
100m 18.14 17.76 17.69 17.62 17.64 16.55 15.95 14.96 14.94 14.61
400m 1:11.21 1:05.10
1000m 2:45.86
%mmp /\ LEEDS BECKETT UNIVERSITY ™
Y i1 ,\; CARNEGIE SCHOOL OF SPORT M




4081 Kiprotich, Sheila Chepkirui (KEN) PB Posn. 7
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 16.85 36.77 59.59 1:2249 | 1:41.60 2:03.20 2:22.43 2:41.44 3:00.54 3:19.21
100m 16.85 19.92 22.82 22.90 19.11 21.60 19.23 19.01 19.10 18.67
400m 1:22.49 1:18.95
1000m 3:19.21
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m 1600m  1700m  1800m  1900m  2000m
Race Time  3:38.32 3:56.24 4:12.89 4:29.42 4:46.10 5:02.93 5:19.76 5:36.73 5:563.77 6:10.73
100m 19.11 17.92 16.65 16.53 16.68 16.83 16.83 16.97 17.04 16.96
400m 1:14.80 1:06.69 1:07.80
1000m 2:51.52
2100m  2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time 6:28.10 6:45.14 7:02.29 7:19.89 7:38.35 7:56.52 8:14.69 8:3248 8:50.07 9:07.87
100m 17.37 17.04 17.15 17.60 18.46 18.17 18.17 17.79 17.59 17.80
400m 1:09.16 1:12.59
1000m 2:57.14
3100m  3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time @ 9:25.98 9:43.47 10:00.92 10:18.04 10:35.49 10:52.79 11:10.08 11:27.88 11:45.88 12:03.83
100m 18.11 17.49 17.45 17.12 17.45 17.30 17.29 17.80 18.00 17.95
400m 1:10.99 1:09.32 1:11.04
1000m 2:55.96
4100m  4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time 12:22.00 12:39.82 12:57.72  13:15.49  13:33.22  13:50.65 14:07.84  14:23.44  14:38.66  14:54.05
100m 18.17 17.82 17.90 17.77 17.73 17.43 17.19 15.60 15.22 15.39
400m 1:11.66 1:07.95
1000m 2:50.22
4130 Krumins, Susan (NED) Posn. 8
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 17.90 37.22 59.96 1:22.73 | 1:41.93 2:03.68 2:23.01 2:42.22 3:01.39 3:20.07
100m 17.90 19.32 22.74 22.77 19.20 21.75 19.33 19.21 19.17 18.68
400m 1:22.73 1:19.49
1000m 3:20.07
1100m  1200m  1300m  1400m  1500m  1600m  1700m  1800m  1900m  2000m
Race Time @ 3:39.26 3:57.42 4:14.60 4:31.41 4:48.02 5:05.06 5:22.56 5:39.89 5:57.28 6:14.46
100m 19.19 18.16 17.18 16.81 16.61 17.04 17.50 17.33 17.39 17.18
400m 1:15.20 1:07.64 1:09.40
1000m 2:54.39
2100m  2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time 6:31.60 6:48.31 7:05.24 7:2246 7:39.70 7:57.31 8:15.19  8:32.74  8:50.39  9:07.96
100m 17.14 16.71 16.93 17.22 17.24 17.61 17.88 17.55 17.65 17.57
400m 1:08.00 1:10.28
1000m 2:53.50
3100m  3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 9:26.17 9:43.74 10:01.44 10:18.01 10:34.96 10:52.41 11:10.37 11:28.23 11:46.14 12:04.09
100m 18.21 17.57 17.70 16.57 16.95 17.45 17.96 17.86 17.91 17.95
400m 1:11.00 1:11.68 1:11.68
1000m 2:56.13
4100m  4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time 12:22.26 = 12:40.05 12:57.97 13:15.74 13:33.54  13:50.91  14:08.21 = 14:24.91 14:41.84  14:58.33
100m 18.17 17.79 17.92 17.77 17.80 17.37 17.30 16.70 16.93 16.49
400m 1:11.65 1:09.17
1000m 2:54.24
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4366 Rowbury, Shannon (USA) Posn. 9
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 17.21 36.98 59.67 1:22.75 1:41.72 2:03.35 2:22.64 2:41.76 3:00.85 3:19.53
100m 17.21 19.77 22.69 23.08 18.97 21.63 19.29 19.12 19.09 18.68
400m 1:22.75 1:19.01
1000m 3:19.53
1100m  1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time @ 3:38.77 @ 3:56.82 4:13.86 4:30.82 4:47.91 5:05.10 5:22.64 5:39.96 5:57.60 6:14.63
100m 19.47 17.82 17.04 16.96 17.09 17.19 17.54 17.32 17.64 17.03
400m 1:15.06 1:08.28 1:09.53
1000m 2:55.10
2100m 2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time @ 6:31.83 6:48.55 7:05.46 7:22.67 7:40.01 7:57.50 8:15.42 8:32.97 8:50.58 9:08.20
100m 17.20 16.72 16.91 17.21 17.34 17.49 17.92 17.55 17.61 17.62
400m 1:08.04 1:10.30
1000m 2:53.57
3100m 3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time | 9:26.41 9:43.94 10:01.87 10:19.07 10:36.25 10:54.04 11:12.01  11:29.93 11:48.10 12:06.06
100m 18.21 17.53 17.93 17.20 17.18 17.79 17.97 17.92 18.17 17.96
400m 1:10.97 1:10.10 1:12.02
1000m 2:57.86
4100m 4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 12:24.16  12:41.89  12:59.52 13:17.15  13:34.79  13:52.07  14:09.08  14:26.01 14:42.94 14:59.92
100m 18.10 17.73 17.63 17.63 17.64 17.28 17.01 16.93 16.93 16.98
400m 1:11.09 1:08.86
1000m 2:53.86
3898 McColgan, Eilish (GBR) Posn. 10
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 17.31 37.22 1:00.13 1:23.38 1:42.37 2:03.77 2:23.38  2:42.28 3:01.48 3:20.11
100m 17.31 19.91 22.91 23.25 18.99 21.40 19.61 18.90 19.20 18.63
400m 1:23.38 1:18.90
1000m 3:20.11
1100m  1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time @ 3:39.12 3:57.56 4:15.20 4:32.24 4:48.84 5:05.76 5:23.34 5:40.42 5:57.97 6:15.02
100m 19.01 18.44 17.64 17.04 16.60 16.92 17.58 17.08 17.55 17.05
400m 1:15.28 1:08.20 1:09.26
1000m 2:54.91
2100m 2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time @ 6:32.45 6:49.35 7:06.35 7:23.91 7:41.13 7:58.32 8:16.08 8:33.86 8:51.68 9:09.15
100m 17.43 16.90 17.00 17.56 17.22 17.19 17.76 17.78 17.82 17.47
400m 1:08.89 1:09.95
1000m 2:54.13
3100m 3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 9:27.12 9:44.91 10:02.90 10:20.71 10:38.15 10:55.92 11:14.64 11:32.73 11:50.82 12:08.70
100m 17.97 17.79 17.99 17.81 17.44 17.77 18.72 18.09 18.09 17.88
400m 1:11.05 1:11.01 1:12.78
1000m 2:59.55
4100m 4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 12:26.64 12:44.38  13:02.00 13:19.70  13:37.86  13:55.29  14:11.95 14:28.23  14:44.52 15:00.43
100m 17.94 17.74 17.62 17.70 18.16 17.43 16.66 16.28 16.29 15.91
400m 1:11.00 1:08.53
1000m 2:51.73
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3845 Gidey, Letesenbet (ETH) Posn. 11
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 17.86 36.76 59.51 1:22.30 1:41.40 2:03.31 2:22.46 24148 3:00.60 @ 3:19.29
100m 17.86 18.90 22.75 22.79 19.10 21.91 19.15 19.02 19.12 18.69
400m 1:22.30 1:19.18
1000m 3:19.29
1100m  1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time 3:38.55 3:56.55 4:13.39 4:29.75 4:46.29 5:02.62 5:19.61 5:36.33 5:563.32 6:10.23
100m 19.26 18.00 16.84 16.36 16.54 16.33 16.99 16.72 16.99 16.91
400m 1:15.07 1:06.07 1:07.61
1000m 2:50.94
2100m  2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time @ 6:27.61 6:44.67 7:02.08 7:20.36 7:39.13 7:56.75 8:14.48 8:32.26 8:50.16  9:07.71
100m 17.38 17.06 17.41 18.28 18.77 17.62 17.73 17.78 17.90 17.55
400m 1:10.13 1:11.90
1000m 2:57.48
3100m  3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 9:25.75 9:43.49 10:01.48 10:18.65 10:36.04 10:53.83 11:11.83 11:29.86 11:48.11 12:06.44
100m 18.04 17.74 17.99 17.17 17.39 17.79 18.00 18.03 18.25 18.33
400m 1:11.23 1:10.34 1:12.61
1000m 2:58.73
4100m  4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 12:24.76 = 12:42.88 13:01.06 13:19.30 13:37.79 13:55.69 14:13.15 14:30.22 14:47.57 15:04.99
100m 18.32 18.12 18.18 18.24 18.49 17.90 17.46 17.07 17.35 17.42
400m 1:12.86 1:10.92
1000m 2:58.55
4343 Huddle, Molly (USA) Posn. 12
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 17.59 37.52 1:00.18  1:22.96 1:42.17 2:03.77 2:23.05 2:41.94 3:01.13 3:19.76
100m 17.59 19.93 22.66 22.78 19.21 21.60 19.28 18.89 19.19 18.63
400m 1:22.96 1:18.98
1000m 3:19.76
1100m  1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time @ 3:38.93 3:57.02 4:14.35 4:31.14 4:48.16 5:05.38 5:22.87 5:40.30 5:57.87 6:15.02
100m 19.24 18.02 17.33 16.79 17.02 17.22 17.49 17.43 17.57 17.15
400m 1:15.08 1:08.36 1:09.64
1000m 2:55.26
2100m  2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time 6:32.56 6:49.04 7:06.13 7:23.56 7:40.73 7:58.08 8:15.98 8:33.70 8:51.42 9:08.98
100m 17.54 16.48 17.09 17.43 17.17 17.35 17.90 17.72 17.72 17.56
400m 1:08.54 1:10.14
1000m 2:53.96
3100m  3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time = 9:26.99 9:44.78 10:02.66 10:20.39 10:37.90 10:55.96 11:14.50 11:32.69 11:50.84 12:09.21
100m 18.01 17.79 17.88 17.73 17.51 18.06 18.54 18.19 18.15 18.37
400m 1:11.08 1:11.18 1:13.25
1000m 3:00.23
4100m  4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 12:27.74  12:46.31 13:04.69 13:23.27 13:41.82 13:59.76 14:16.65 14:33.65 14:49.84 15:05.28
100m 18.53 18.57 18.38 18.58 18.55 17.94 16.89 17.00 16.19 15.44
400m 1:14.06 1:10.38
1000m 2:56.07
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4342 Houlihan, Shelby (USA) Posn. 13
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 17.94 37.51 1:00.30 1:23.45 1:42.50 2:04.14 2:23.68  2:42.70 3:01.89 3:20.88
100m 17.94 19.57 22.79 23.15 19.05 21.64 19.54 19.02 19.19 18.99
400m 1:23.45 1:19.25
1000m 3:20.88
1100m  1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m 1600m 1700m 1800m 1900m 2000m
Race Time @ 3:39.64 3:58.09 4:15.69 4:32.61 4:49.31 5:06.29 5:23.51 5:40.83 5:58.32 6:15.64
100m 18.76 18.45 17.60 16.92 16.70 16.98 17.22 17.32 17.49 17.32
400m 1:15.39 1:08.20 1:09.35
1000m 2:54.76
2100m 2200m 2300m 2400m 2500m 2600m 2700m 2800m 2900m 3000m
Race Time @ 6:33.23 6:50.27 7:07.53 7:24.74 7:42.13 7:59.66 8:17.30 8:35.14 8:52.95 9:10.73
100m 17.59 17.04 17.26 17.21 17.39 17.53 17.64 17.84 17.81 17.78
400m 1:09.10 1:10.40
1000m 2:55.09
3100m 3200m 3300m 3400m 3500m 3600m 3700m 3800m 3900m 4000m
Race Time @ 9:28.54 9:46.65 10:04.63 10:22.63 10:40.43 10:58.26 11:16.24 11:34.20 11:52.19 12:10.70
100m 17.81 18.11 17.98 18.00 17.80 17.83 17.98 17.96 17.99 18.51
400m 1:11.51 1:11.61 1:12.44
1000m 2:59.97
4100m 4200m 4300m 4400m 4500m 4600m 4700m 4800m 4900m 5000m
Race Time @ 12:28.93  12:47.24  13:05.35  13:23.52 = 13:41.91 13:59.50 14:16.43 = 14:33.40  14:49.73 15:06.40
100m 18.23 18.31 18.11 18.17 18.39 17.59 16.93 16.97 16.33 16.67
400m 1:12.82 1:09.88
1000m 2:55.70
3703 Gezahegne, Kalkidan (BRN) Posn. 14
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m
Race Time 16.40 36.54 59.59 1:22.75 1:41.94 2:03.82 2:23.20 2:42.34 3:01.40 3:18.62
